
2023 TCV Tentative Tournament Schedule

Date(s) Day(s) Event Location
1/8/2023 Sunday Power 1 Even TBA

1/29/2023 Sunday Power 2 Even TBA

2/5/2023 Sunday Top Flight Invitational #1 TBA

2/12/2023 Sunday Power 3 Even TBA

2/18/2023-2/20/2023 Saturday-Monday Las Vegas Classic Las Vegas, NV

2/26/2023 Sunday Top Flight Invitational #2 TBA

3/5/2023 Sunday Power 4 Even TBA

3/12/2023 Sunday RMR National Bid Tournament  14s-17s TBA

3/19/2023 Sunday Power 5 Even TBA

3/25/2023-3/27/2023 Saturday-Monday Pacific Northwest Qualifier Spokane, WA

3/26/2023 Sunday Top Flight Invitational #3 TBA

4/16/2023 Sunday Top Flight Invitational #4 TBA

5/6/2023-5/7/2023 Saturday-Sunday RMR Zelinkoff Bid Tournament (ZBT) 14s-17s TBA

mid-June/early July various AAUs or USAV GJNCs

*Top Flight Tourneys are INVITE ONLY - Teams will know if they are invited 2 weeks before tourney; otherwise will NOT attend if not invited

*If Invited for Top Flight Tourney; a Power will be replaced

*If Invited for Top Flight Tourney; a Power will be replaced



Team(s)
All Even age teams (12s, 14s, 16s, 18s)

All Even age teams (12s, 14s, 16s, 18s)

INVITE ONLY

All Even age teams (12s, 14s, 16s, 18s)

17N1-Brent/17N1-Mason, 16N1-Josie, 16N2-Calli/16N2-Mellisa

INVITE ONLY

Even age teams - 12s, 14s, 16s

Must Qualify: Top 4 teams in Region Age Divisions ONLY

All Even age teams (12s, 14s, 16s, 18s)

18N1-Molly, 17N1-Brent/17N1-Mason, 16N1-Josie, 16N2-Calli/16N2-Mellisa

INVITE ONLY

INVITE ONLY

17N1, 17N2, 16N1, 16N2, 15N, 14N (Must Qualify to play in ZBT - Top 14 entered)

*Top Flight Tourneys are INVITE ONLY - Teams will know if they are invited 2 weeks before tourney; otherwise will NOT attend if not invited


